C-Klasse

SV

7. Durchgan

Eintracht Leinheim 4
Sonja Wiedenmann 333
Brigitte Albrecht 333

Nina Abele 336
Anja Albrecht 317
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
Herbert Stricker 364
Andrea Brenner 320
Werner Mayer 345
Manfred Strehle 342
SV Deffingen 3
Wolfgang Sailer 350
Markus Fuchs 322
Roland Maier 322
Andreas Mayer 327

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

1.
2.

4.
5.
6.

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15

19

SV "Edelweil3" Bihl e.V
"EdelweilR"" Harthausen
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SV Eintracht Leinheim
SV Deffingen 3

Herbert Stricker
Wolfgang Sailer
Jasmin Pilsner
Christian Rosenbaum
Werner Mayer
Maria Mehlhorn
Danissa Jilg
Manfred Strehle
Sandrik Jilg
Nina Abele

Max Mehlhorn
Manuela Pfaffle
Ingeborg Lippe
Melina Eggstein

.Sonja Wiedenmann
16.
17.
18.

Brigitte Albrecht
Carolin Ebersbach
Ingrid Diehr

.Robert Ertle
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Andreas Mayer

Daniel Hob

Katharina Rosenfelder
Horst Stricker
Alexander GaBler
Markus Fuchs

Roland Maier
Alexandra Rosenfelder
Andrea Brenner
Florian Mayer

Anja Albrecht

Simone Baur

Jutta Biichele
Elfriede Mayer

LG 2007

Gau Glnzburg Land

g vom 25.01.2008

SV "Edelweif3" Bihl e.V. 3

Max Mehlhorn
Maria Mehlhorn
Danissa Jilg
Sandrik Jilg

"EdelweilR" Harthausen 2

Carolin Ebersbach
Ingrid Diehr
Robert Ertle
Ingeborg Lippe
Birgerl. SG Offingen

Manuela Pfaffle
Christian Rosenbaum
Melina Eggstein
Jasmin Pilsner
. 3 7 12 : 2 9564
2 7 10 : 4 9560
7 10 : 4 9524
3 7 4 : 10 9444
4 7 4 : 10 9282
7 1 : 12 9248

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SV Deffingen 3
Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach

SV "EdelweiR"™ Buhl e.V. 3
Buhl e.V. 3

SV "EdelweiRR"
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach

SV "EdelweiRR" Buhl e.V. 3

SV Eintracht Leinheim
SV "EdelweiRR"
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
"EdelweilR" Harthausen
Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
SV Eintracht Leinheim
SV Eintracht Leinheim
"EdelweilR" Harthausen
"EdelweilR" Harthausen
"EdelweilR"™ Harthausen
SV Deffingen 2
Burgerl. SG Offingen 4
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
Birgerl. SG Offingen 4
SV "EdelweiRR"
SV Deffingen 3
SV Deffingen 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SV Deffingen 3

SV Eintracht Leinheim
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach
SV Eintracht Leinheim
"EdelweilR" Harthausen
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3

3

3

6

Buhl e.V. 3

2
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3

Buhl e.V. 3

w w
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335
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334
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335
335
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320
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313
312
311

1319 :© 1359

1371 - 1324

1321 : 1365
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Ringe
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